
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dawson Andrews 307 16 M 1 15-19 0:36:56.2 0:36:58.9 0:00:02.7 5:57/M

2 Reece Lumsden 313 41 M 1 40-44 0:41:33.8 0:41:36.1 0:00:02.3 6:42/M

3 Mike Kislosky 314 58 M 1 55-59 0:42:55.3 0:42:58.2 0:00:02.8 6:55/M

4 Brian Merritt 309 49 M 1 45-49 0:48:50.8 0:49:00.9 0:00:10.1 7:53/M

5 Tom Little 308 54 M 1 50-54 0:50:19.0 0:50:31.7 0:00:12.7 8:07/M

6 Judy Fisher 312 72 F 1 70-74 0:52:22.5 0:52:27.7 0:00:05.1 8:27/M

7 William Staffenhagen 311 65 M 1 65-69 0:54:55.8 0:54:57.9 0:00:02.1 8:51/M

8 Amy Hall 301 43 F 1 40-44 1:04:17.7 1:04:23.7 0:00:05.9 10:22/M

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amy Hall 301 43 2 1:04:17.7 1:04:23.7 0:00:05.9 10:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Judy Fisher 312 72 1 0:52:22.5 0:52:27.7 0:00:05.1 8:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dawson Andrews 307 16 1 0:36:56.2 0:36:58.9 0:00:02.7 5:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Reece Lumsden 313 41 2 0:41:33.8 0:41:36.1 0:00:02.3 6:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brian Merritt 309 49 4 0:48:50.8 0:49:00.9 0:00:10.1 7:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tom Little 308 54 5 0:50:19.0 0:50:31.7 0:00:12.7 8:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Kislosky 314 58 3 0:42:55.3 0:42:58.2 0:00:02.8 6:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 William Staffenhagen 311 65 6 0:54:55.8 0:54:57.9 0:00:02.1 8:51/M

Male 55 to 59

Male 65 to 69

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Female 40 to 44

Female 70 to 74

Male 15 to 19

Flight for Sight Fun Run

*Overall place within gender.
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Saturday, June 4, 2016

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cameron Howard 53 18 M 1 15-19 0:18:19.6 0:18:21.8 0:00:02.2 5:55/M

2 Dominik Bochniarz 51 15 M 2 15-19 0:21:14.3 0:21:17.2 0:00:02.9 6:51/M

3 Steve Bertrand 58 60 M 1 60-64 0:21:42.3 0:21:45.4 0:00:03.1 7:00/M

4 Dan Howard 34 53 M 1 50-54 0:22:15.4 0:22:18.1 0:00:02.7 7:11/M

5 Andrew Stone 44 38 M 1 35-39 0:22:38.5 0:22:42.6 0:00:04.1 7:18/M

6 Dorota Bochniarz 52 43 F 1 40-44 0:23:44.6 0:23:46.5 0:00:01.9 7:39/M

7 Arnie Martinez 63 41 M 1 40-44 0:24:57.0 0:25:12.7 0:00:15.7 8:03/M

8 Glenn Merrill 36 34 M 1 30-34 0:25:12.6 0:25:24.5 0:00:11.8 8:08/M

9 Irene Longaker 60 52 F 1 50-54 0:25:38.5 0:25:55.2 0:00:16.6 8:16/M

10 Bruce Burwell 30 53 M 2 50-54 0:26:00.3 0:26:14.2 0:00:13.9 8:23/M

11 Rhonda Shepherd 61 53 F 2 50-54 0:26:19.2 0:26:36.8 0:00:17.5 8:29/M

12 Alisa Muntz 23 36 F 1 35-39 0:26:47.5 0:26:51.2 0:00:03.7 8:38/M

13 Tom Breen 28 68 M 1 65-69 0:27:40.7 0:27:48.2 0:00:07.5 8:55/M

14 Paul Bartman 54 55 M 1 55-59 0:28:08.0 0:28:15.2 0:00:07.2 9:05/M

15 Paul Ladniak 35 70 M 1 70-74 0:28:11.1 0:28:16.2 0:00:05.1 9:05/M

16 Heidi Pellegrini 24 52 F 3 50-54 0:28:21.3 0:28:29.8 0:00:08.4 9:09/M

17 Daniel Renaud 41 27 M 1 25-29 0:28:41.9 0:28:52.1 0:00:10.1 9:15/M

18 Phyllis Nelson 62 68 F 1 65-69 0:28:54.4 0:28:59.2 0:00:04.7 9:19/M

19 Peter Bursch 29 29 M 2 25-29 0:29:20.2 0:29:23.9 0:00:03.7 9:28/M

20 Tammy Haubrich 302 50 F 4 50-54 0:29:25.5 0:29:32.2 0:00:06.7 9:29/M

21 Gina Blondin 1 51 F 5 50-54 0:29:39.3 0:29:44.3 0:00:04.9 9:34/M

22 Mike Wild 47 60 M 2 60-64 0:30:14.8 0:30:19.7 0:00:04.9 9:45/M

23 Debi Humann 14 57 F 1 55-59 0:30:17.0 0:30:27.5 0:00:10.4 9:46/M

24 Natalia Bochniarz 50 13 F 1 1-14 0:31:53.9 0:32:02.2 0:00:08.2 10:17/M

25 Laura Rheaume 306 29 F 1 25-29 0:33:10.8 0:33:22.5 0:00:11.6 10:42/M

26 Mary Chesnut 55 60 M 3 60-64 0:33:16.0 0:33:26.7 0:00:10.7 10:44/M

27 Elena Schroeder 25 41 F 2 40-44 0:34:59.9 0:35:06.6 0:00:06.7 11:17/M

28 Mike Schroeder 42 7 M 1 1-14 0:35:00.2 0:35:06.2 0:00:05.9 11:17/M

29 Gary Wright 59 67 M 2 65-69 0:35:45.4 0:36:03.6 0:00:18.2 11:32/M

30 Jennifer Humann 15 33 F 1 30-34 0:35:48.9 0:35:59.6 0:00:10.6 11:33/M

31 Sophia Martinez 21 6 F 2 1-14 0:36:48.6 0:37:02.1 0:00:13.5 11:52/M

32 Khloe Martinez 20 13 F 3 1-14 0:36:49.2 0:37:02.7 0:00:13.5 11:53/M

33 Carol Denning 4 57 F 2 55-59 0:37:27.0 0:37:31.5 0:00:04.5 12:05/M

34 Michael Schroeder 43 39 M 2 35-39 0:38:12.8 0:38:22.4 0:00:09.6 12:19/M

35 Melissa Graves 11 45 F 1 45-49 0:38:22.9 0:38:31.7 0:00:08.8 12:23/M

36 Cindy Maras 48 48 F 2 45-49 0:38:55.5 0:39:03.6 0:00:08.1 12:33/M

37 Mark Aldape 27 53 M 3 50-54 0:39:28.8 0:39:44.2 0:00:15.4 12:44/M

38 Gail Everett 7 80 F 1 75-99 0:40:27.0 0:40:33.5 0:00:06.5 13:03/M

39 Patty Brandt 2 60 F 1 60-64 0:42:46.3 0:43:02.8 0:00:16.4 13:48/M

40 Pattie Hart 12 53 F 6 50-54 0:43:02.0 0:43:14.5 0:00:12.5 13:53/M

41 Margo Gonzalez 10 47 F 3 45-49 0:43:25.1 0:43:31.7 0:00:06.6 14:00/M

42 Kari Jensen 16 41 F 3 40-44 0:43:57.4 0:44:07.3 0:00:09.8 14:11/M

43 Nathan Clements 31 16 M 3 15-19 0:44:36.4 0:44:55.5 0:00:19.1 14:23/M

44 Angela Clements 3 41 F 4 40-44 0:44:36.8 0:44:55.7 0:00:18.8 14:23/M

45 Jacinda Lyons 19 45 F 4 45-49 0:45:09.4 0:45:24.7 0:00:15.2 14:34/M

46 Myron Phillips 40 79 M 1 75-99 0:45:25.9 0:45:38.8 0:00:12.9 14:39/M

47 Alexis Dunkin 6 57 F 3 55-59 0:45:43.6 0:45:51.5 0:00:07.8 14:45/M

48 Mason Torkelson 46 10 M 2 1-14 0:46:34.1 0:46:49.5 0:00:15.4 15:01/M

49 Nicol Freeman 9 41 F 5 40-44 0:46:38.8 0:46:52.9 0:00:14.1 15:03/M

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Flight for Sight Fun Run

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 4, 2016
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Arthur Van Uchellen 64 58 M 2 55-59 0:47:20.4 0:47:26.2 0:00:05.7 15:16/M

51 Debbie Jones 17 59 F 4 55-59 0:49:00.6 0:49:14.3 0:00:13.7 15:48/M

52 Michelle Fancher 8 46 F 5 45-49 0:51:44.3 0:51:58.1 0:00:13.8 16:41/M

53 Dann Oberholtzer 57 53 M 4 50-54 0:52:22.8 0:52:32.5 0:00:09.6 16:54/M

54 Su Hunter 56 53 F 7 50-54 0:52:23.6 0:52:33.2 0:00:09.6 16:54/M

55 Michael Fluker 32 50 M 5 50-54 0:54:39.4 0:54:56.9 0:00:17.4 17:38/M

56 Bruce Sutt 45 70 M 2 70-74 0:57:21.0 0:57:37.1 0:00:16.1 18:30/M

57 Lorren Patchett 39 67 M 3 65-69 0:58:19.5 0:58:42.5 0:00:22.9 18:49/M

58 Nicole Levine 18 43 F 6 40-44 0:58:22.0 0:58:42.9 0:00:20.9 18:50/M

59 Bradley Mues 38 35 M 3 35-39 1:12:19.9 1:12:42.0 0:00:22.1 23:20/M

60 Kai Mues 37 7 M 3 1-14 1:12:22.8 1:12:44.8 0:00:21.9 23:21/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Natalia Bochniarz 50 13 10 0:31:53.9 0:32:02.2 0:00:08.2 10:17/M

2 Sophia Martinez 21 6 14 0:36:48.6 0:37:02.1 0:00:13.5 11:52/M

3 Khloe Martinez 20 13 15 0:36:49.2 0:37:02.7 0:00:13.5 11:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Laura Rheaume 306 29 11 0:33:10.8 0:33:22.5 0:00:11.6 10:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jennifer Humann 15 33 13 0:35:48.9 0:35:59.6 0:00:10.6 11:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alisa Muntz 23 36 4 0:26:47.5 0:26:51.2 0:00:03.7 8:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dorota Bochniarz 52 43 1 0:23:44.6 0:23:46.5 0:00:01.9 7:39/M

2 Elena Schroeder 25 41 12 0:34:59.9 0:35:06.6 0:00:06.7 11:17/M

3 Kari Jensen 16 41 23 0:43:57.4 0:44:07.3 0:00:09.8 14:11/M

4 Angela Clements 3 41 24 0:44:36.8 0:44:55.7 0:00:18.8 14:23/M

5 Nicol Freeman 9 41 27 0:46:38.8 0:46:52.9 0:00:14.1 15:03/M

6 Nicole Levine 18 43 31 0:58:22.0 0:58:42.9 0:00:20.9 18:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Melissa Graves 11 45 17 0:38:22.9 0:38:31.7 0:00:08.8 12:23/M

2 Cindy Maras 48 48 18 0:38:55.5 0:39:03.6 0:00:08.1 12:33/M

3 Margo Gonzalez 10 47 22 0:43:25.1 0:43:31.7 0:00:06.6 14:00/M

4 Jacinda Lyons 19 45 25 0:45:09.4 0:45:24.7 0:00:15.2 14:34/M

5 Michelle Fancher 8 46 29 0:51:44.3 0:51:58.1 0:00:13.8 16:41/M

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 14 and Under

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Flight for Sight Fun Run 

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 4, 2016
*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Irene Longaker 60 52 2 0:25:38.5 0:25:55.2 0:00:16.6 8:16/M

2 Rhonda Shepherd 61 53 3 0:26:19.2 0:26:36.8 0:00:17.5 8:29/M

3 Heidi Pellegrini 24 52 5 0:28:21.3 0:28:29.8 0:00:08.4 9:09/M

4 Tammy Haubrich 302 50 7 0:29:25.5 0:29:32.2 0:00:06.7 9:29/M

5 Gina Blondin 1 51 8 0:29:39.3 0:29:44.3 0:00:04.9 9:34/M

6 Pattie Hart 12 53 21 0:43:02.0 0:43:14.5 0:00:12.5 13:53/M

7 Su Hunter 56 53 30 0:52:23.6 0:52:33.2 0:00:09.6 16:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Debi Humann 14 57 9 0:30:17.0 0:30:27.5 0:00:10.4 9:46/M

2 Carol Denning 4 57 16 0:37:27.0 0:37:31.5 0:00:04.5 12:05/M

3 Alexis Dunkin 6 57 26 0:45:43.6 0:45:51.5 0:00:07.8 14:45/M

4 Debbie Jones 17 59 28 0:49:00.6 0:49:14.3 0:00:13.7 15:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Patty Brandt 2 60 20 0:42:46.3 0:43:02.8 0:00:16.4 13:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Phyllis Nelson 62 68 6 0:28:54.4 0:28:59.2 0:00:04.7 9:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gail Everett 7 80 19 0:40:27.0 0:40:33.5 0:00:06.5 13:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Schroeder 42 7 16 0:35:00.2 0:35:06.2 0:00:05.9 11:17/M

2 Mason Torkelson 46 10 22 0:46:34.1 0:46:49.5 0:00:15.4 15:01/M

3 Kai Mues 37 7 29 1:12:22.8 1:12:44.8 0:00:21.9 23:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cameron Howard 53 18 1 0:18:19.6 0:18:21.8 0:00:02.2 5:55/M

2 Dominik Bochniarz 51 15 2 0:21:14.3 0:21:17.2 0:00:02.9 6:51/M

3 Nathan Clements 31 16 20 0:44:36.4 0:44:55.5 0:00:19.1 14:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Daniel Renaud 41 27 12 0:28:41.9 0:28:52.1 0:00:10.1 9:15/M

2 Peter Bursch 29 29 13 0:29:20.2 0:29:23.9 0:00:03.7 9:28/M

Male 15 to 19

Male 25 to 29

Female 65 to 69

Female 75 and over

Male 14 and Under

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Glenn Merrill 36 34 7 0:25:12.6 0:25:24.5 0:00:11.8 8:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Andrew Stone 44 38 5 0:22:38.5 0:22:42.6 0:00:04.1 7:18/M

2 Michael Schroeder 43 39 18 0:38:12.8 0:38:22.4 0:00:09.6 12:19/M

3 Bradley Mues 38 35 28 1:12:19.9 1:12:42.0 0:00:22.1 23:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Arnie Martinez 63 41 6 0:24:57.0 0:25:12.7 0:00:15.7 8:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dan Howard 34 53 4 0:22:15.4 0:22:18.1 0:00:02.7 7:11/M

2 Bruce Burwell 30 53 8 0:26:00.3 0:26:14.2 0:00:13.9 8:23/M

3 Mark Aldape 27 53 19 0:39:28.8 0:39:44.2 0:00:15.4 12:44/M

4 Dann Oberholtzer 57 53 24 0:52:22.8 0:52:32.5 0:00:09.6 16:54/M

5 Michael Fluker 32 50 25 0:54:39.4 0:54:56.9 0:00:17.4 17:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Paul Bartman 54 55 10 0:28:08.0 0:28:15.2 0:00:07.2 9:05/M

2 Arthur Van Uchellen 64 58 23 0:47:20.4 0:47:26.2 0:00:05.7 15:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Steve Bertrand 58 60 3 0:21:42.3 0:21:45.4 0:00:03.1 7:00/M

2 Mike Wild 47 60 14 0:30:14.8 0:30:19.7 0:00:04.9 9:45/M

3 Mary Chesnut 55 60 15 0:33:16.0 0:33:26.7 0:00:10.7 10:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tom Breen 28 68 9 0:27:40.7 0:27:48.2 0:00:07.5 8:55/M

2 Gary Wright 59 67 17 0:35:45.4 0:36:03.6 0:00:18.2 11:32/M

3 Lorren Patchett 39 67 27 0:58:19.5 0:58:42.5 0:00:22.9 18:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Paul Ladniak 35 70 11 0:28:11.1 0:28:16.2 0:00:05.1 9:05/M

2 Bruce Sutt 45 70 26 0:57:21.0 0:57:37.1 0:00:16.1 18:30/M

Male 70 to 74

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 50 to 54

Male 30 to 34
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have any questions regarding results, please, contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Myron Phillips 40 79 21 0:45:25.9 0:45:38.8 0:00:12.9 14:39/M

Male 75 and over
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